2023-24 SLS-B SYLVAN LAKE SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

CP BLAKELY

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time
# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up | Drop off
1 Westwood Cres (North Mailbox) 8:01AM | 3:37PM
2 Wilkinson Circle Park (CP Blakely) 8:04AM | 3:31PM
3 Wildrose Drive (CP BLakely) 8:08AM | 3:29PM
4 Alleyway Across from Rainbow Park 8:11AM | 3:26PM
Entrance (CP Blakely)
5 Mailbox at 37 St (CP Blakely) 8:16AM | 3:21PM
6 108 Herder Drive (CP Blakely) 8:20AM | 3:14PM
7 Harper Drive Mailbox at Greenspace 8:22AM | 3:10PM
8 Mailbox at Horne Close 8:25AM | 3:13PM
9 | Holbrook Cres @ Hinshaw Drive 8:26AM | 3:17PM e ;m{ 'H/W Ve T T I =
10 | CP Blakely School 8:30AM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

),
CHINOOK'S
EDGE

-




